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Looking to Sell

Dairy Forward Delivery
Very Nice Herd

Glenn Tasker

Waikato

DairyStock SubType

My

Stock Dairy
Herd/Cows
ID WAI95900

Client

Large herd with plenty of very nice young xbred cows. A good mix of crossbred Jersey and Friesian. Vendor will sell
smaller lots on breed or computer split. Vendor very meticulous on better recording and mating program.

Crossbreed Years
5 Cows
Wintered
Owner
220
19/01/2024 BW - REL
95 LIC Yrs
Other
54 3Yrs
31 6 Yrs
14 9Yrs +
208,094 MS/Cow
158,000 Best Production
200 No Tests P/A
2
11/07/2024 In Calf
LIC
5 Tailed with
Cc10 Last Test
Dry Cow Policy
Yes
01/06/2024 Sole Marketing Until
$1,750.00

650

227 - 49
25

37
26

368
232,000
3

Farm Type

Est. final tally 2-8yr cows

Frsn
Other

PW - REL
Ambreed Yrs

4 Yrs
7Yrs

ProdMSHa
Year
Herringbone|Rotary

Crossbreed; Friesian;

Jersey;

Hereford

16/04/2021

Sam Plan

Sold

Bull removed

BVD Tested
Trough Treatment
Metabolic

Unit Per Head

Rolling

220

281-74
10

31
27

1160
2019
Herringbone

26/12/2023

Yes

Bloat Eczema



