

Details

Listing type	Looking to Sell	I		Stock	Dairy	
Contract Type	Dairy Forward Delivery		DairyStock SubType		Herd/Cows	
Title	Very Nice Herd		ID		WAI95900	
Agent				Client		
Location	Waikato					
Description	Large herd with plenty of very nice young xbred cows. A good mix of crossbred Jersey and Friesian. Vendor will se smaller lots on breed or computer split. Vendor very meticulous on better recording and mating program.					
Herd Description						
Breed	Crossbreed	Years				
Rejection Rate % (after natural culling)	5	Cows Wintered	650		Farm Typ	De Rolling
Owner ShareMilker	Owner		Est. final tally 2-8yr cows 220			
Herd Breed Details						
Xbreed	220		Frsn			
Jsy			Other			
Breeding History						
Indicies as at	19/01/2024	BW - REL	227 - 49		PW - REL	281 - 74
RA%	95	LIC Yrs	25	Am	breed Yrs	10
Semex Yrs		Other				
Age Structure						
2 Yrs	54	3 Yrs	37		4 Yrs	31
5 Yrs	31	6 Yrs	26		7 Yrs	27
8 Yrs	14	9 Yrs +				
Production						
MS Last Season	208,094	MS/Cow	368	ı	ProdMSHa	1160
SCC (000s)	158,000	Best Production	232,000		Year	2019
No Ha Milked on	200	No Tests P/A	3	Herringbo	ne Rotary	Herringbone
Feeding System Level	2					
Mating & Calving						
Calving Date	11/07/2024	In Calf	Crossbreed; Jersey;	Crossbreed; Friesian; Jersey;		
	✓ LIC					
AB Period (wks)	5	Tailed with	Hereford		Bull remove	d 26/12/2023
Animal Health						
TB Status	C10	Last Test	16/04/2021	В	VD Tested	Yes
Bulk Milk Test		Dry Cow Policy		Trough Ti	reatmont	✓ Bloat ✓ Eczema
	Yes		Sam Plan	Metabo		Dioat P Lozeina
Delivery Date	01/06/2024	Sole Marketing Until	Sold			
Price						
Price	\$1,750.00			Unit	Per Head	
Price	φ1,7 30.00			OIIIL I	errieau	